JACKED UP

FITNESS

PRICE

SHIP DATE

HEIGHT

WIDTH

DEPTH

WEIGHT

UPRIGHT
DIMENSIONS

PULLEY RATIO

PULLEY MATERIAL

SMITH MACHINE

ARTICULATING ARMS

WEIGHT STACK

WEIGHT STORAGE
PEGS

ASSEMBLY COST
(OPTIONAL)

INTEGRATED BENCH

MATERIAL

ROPE ATTACHMENT

Y-HANDLE

SEATED ROW
HANDLE

ANKLE STRAP

SAFETY ARMS

J-HOOKS

DIP BARS

LANDMINE + T-BAR

200 LB. WEIGHT
STACKS

OLYMPIC BAR
CRADLE

LONG PULL DOWN
BAR

LONG STRAIGHT BAR

EZ CURL BAR

SHORT BAR

MULTI-FUNCTION
FOOT PLATE

SEATED ROW FOOT
PLATE

PLATFORM

SEATED ROW
HANDLE

LAT-PULL THIGH PAD

WEIGHT EXTENDER
PIN

COMPARE POWER RACKS

PRO - LEGACY

$4,995

June
90.5"
77"

66"
1093 Ibs.

2" x 3" (all)

2:1

Aluminum

(counterbalanced)

2x2001Ib

Aluminum

X-TREME
$6,495

August
88"
77"
66"
996 Ibs.

2" x 3" (all)

2:1&1:1

Aluminum

(adjustable
counterbalanced)

(4-way movement)

2x2001Ib

INCLUDED ATTACHMENTS

Chrome

PRO X
$5,495

August
90.5"
77"

66"

989 Ibs.

2" x 3" (front/rear)
3" x 3" (middle)

2:1

Aluminum

(counterbalanced)

(4-way movement)

2x2001Ib

Aluminum

PLUS X
$3,995

August
86"
77"
54"
939 Ibs.

2" x 3" (front/rear)
2" x 2" (middle)

2:1

ABS Plastic

(2-way movement)

2x2001Ib

Powder Coated




