

COMPARE POWER RACKS

	PRO - LEGACY	X-TREME	PRO X	PLUS X
PRICE	\$4,995	\$6,495	\$5,495	\$3,995
SHIP DATE	June	August	August	August
HEIGHT	90.5"	88"	90.5"	86"
WIDTH	77"	77"	77"	77"
DEPTH	66"	66"	66"	54"
WEIGHT	1093 lbs.	996 lbs.	989 lbs.	939 lbs.
UPRIGHT DIMENSIONS	2" x 3" (all)	2" x 3" (all)	2" x 3" (front/rear) 3" x 3" (middle)	2" x 3" (front/rear) 2" x 2" (middle)
PULLEY RATIO	2:1	2:1 & 1:1	2:1	2:1
PULLEY MATERIAL	Aluminum	Aluminum	Aluminum	ABS Plastic
SMITH MACHINE	✓ (counterbalanced)	✓ (adjustable counterbalanced)	✓ (counterbalanced)	
ARTICULATING ARMS	×	✓ (4-way movement)	(4-way movement)	(2-way movement)
WEIGHT STACK	2 x 200 lb	2 x 200 lb	2 x 200 lb	2 x 200 lb
WEIGHT STORAGE PEGS	6	6	6	4
ASSEMBLY COST (OPTIONAL)	\$795	\$995	\$795	\$795
INTEGRATED BENCH	×	✓	×	×
INCLUDED ATTACHMENTS				
		INCLUDED ATTACHMENTS		
MATERIAL	Aluminum	Chrome	Aluminum	Powder Coated
MATERIAL ROPE ATTACHMENT			Aluminum	Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE			Aluminum	Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT			Aluminum	Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW				Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE				Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP				Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS DIP BARS		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR		Chrome Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS DIP BARS		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS JJ-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT STACKS		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT STACKS LONG PULL DOWN		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP J-HOOKS JJ-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP J-HOOKS JJ-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE LONG STRAIGHT BAR		Chrome		Powder Coated
ROPE ATTACHMENT 'Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR CRADLE WEIGHT STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE LONG STRAIGHT BAR EZ CURL BAR		Chrome		
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW ANDLE ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP J-HOOKS J-HOOKS DIP BARS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE LONG PULL DOWN BAR LONG STRAIGHT BAR EZ CURL BAR ANULTI-FUNCTION	Aluminum	Chrome		
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR CRADLE STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE STACKS STACKS STACKS CRADLE COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE STACKS CRADLE COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE STACKS COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE STACKS CRADLE COLYMPIC BAR CRADLE SHORT BAR	Aluminum	Chrome		
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS J-HOOKS JDIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR 200 LB. WEIGHT STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE JONG PULL DOWN BAR LONG STRAIGHT BAR EZ CURL BAR SHORT BAR SHORT BAR SHORT BAR	Aluminum	Chrome		
ROPE ATTACHMENT Y-HANDLE SEATED ROW HANDLE ANKLE STRAP SAFETY ARMS J-HOOKS J-HOOKS DIP BARS LANDMINE + T-BAR CRADLE STACKS OLYMPIC BAR CRADLE CONG PULL DOWN BAR LONG STRAIGHT BAR EZ CURL BAR EZ CURL BAR SHORT BAR SHORT BAR SHORT BAR SHORT BAR	Aluminum	Chrome ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓		